Sezona: 2023/2024

Prelazni rok: vanredan

RedBr EBR
DVOJINA

09/220 0190218006
PRELAZAK

09/207 0506803019

16.11.2023.

VANREDNI PRELAZNI ROK 2023

IGRAC 1Z KLUBA

Marceta Teodora 01902 Topolcanka

bordevi¢ Marinkovi¢ J(11620 Bosna I Hercegovina

09/217
09/218
09/219
09/221
09/222
09/223
09/224
09/225
09/226
09/227
09/228
09/229
09/230
09/231
09/232
09/233
09/234
09/235
09/236
09/237
09/238
09/239

0503914015
0201408020
0604114032
0660010008
0401515014
0750310038
0405017059
0144902002
0642413015
0709018037
0000122018
0302111025
0656408007
0630008032
0347506018
0259206001
0000123094
0506812003
0104220005
0308313004
0200721036
0222717002

Ciri¢ Lav Nikola
Munizaba Milan
Radovi¢ Filip
Komatovi¢ Stevan
Petronijevi¢ Milos
Simi¢ Tadija
Obradovi¢ Mihailo
Gadzi¢ Milenko
Vrani¢ Luka

Velinov Nina

11619 Italija

11620 Bosna I Hercegovina
06041 M 015

06600 Bane

04122 Borac Zemun

07503 Junior

04001 Partizan

01132 Proleter

06069 Zeleznicar

04026 Vizura

Armstrong II Terry Le 04047 Mladost

Karapandzi¢ Stevan
Jankovi¢ Kristina
Arsovi¢ Ratko
Popovi¢ Ivan
Mikan Mladena
Canovi¢ Zoja
Zivkovi¢ Dorde
Fermanovi¢ Bojana
Peri¢ Iva

Aleksi¢ Stefan
Maticki Aleksa

11620 Bosna I Hercegovina
06007 Time out

01193 Hercegovac
06599 MileSevac
01104 Proleter

00001 Strani Drzavljani
07346 Ni$

01042 Spartak

03083 Ljubovija

02207 Tamis

01120 Breg 013

U KLUB INFO

01035 Spartak

08557 Zdravlje Leskovac
05067 Prva Petoletka
03150 Loznica
03161 Ruma 92
07061 Trepca

04142 Eko-Sport
07047 Ratnici

04324 Veba basket
01121 Torpedo
03008 Omladinac
07504 Nibak

03024 Metalac
06430 Novi Pazar
06023 Uzice

01036 Star

03148 Zeleznicar
02235 Karadordevo
01042 Spartak
07037 Marinos
01007 Sivac

04101 Karaburma
02030 Druzina Kozlovac

02030 Druzina Kozlovac



09/240 0556909002
09/241 0103517025
09/242 0439110016

SPORNA

09/149 0109115024
09/212 0118904024
09/213 0118900061

ODBIJA SE
09/33 0503913001
AKTIVIRANIE

0106011022
0530810010
0603115019
0750113022
0409907032
0605018004

Katusi¢ Nemanija
Corba Kornel

Korlat Aleksandar

Martinovi¢ Vasilije
Devic Ilija

Tomic¢ Ivan

Mojsilovi¢ Marko

Andri¢ Marko
Joci¢ Petar
Polovina Anela
Trailovi¢ Milena
Petrovi¢ Nikola

Makevi¢ Katarina

01692 Joker
01035 Spartak
05137 Jagodina

01193 Hercegovac
01160 Apatin
01160 Apatin

05042 Napredak Junior

01084 Podrinje
05308 Paracin
06031 MileSevka
04101 Karaburma
05137 Jagodina
06050 Duga

05020 Radnicki 1950
01122 Subak
06299 Zlatar

01126 I CAME TO PLAY
01083 Marina
01083 Marina

08062 Morava

01084 Podrinje
05308 Paracin
06031 MileSevka
04101 Karaburma
05137 Jagodina
06050 Duga

dug kluba
dug kluba

dug kluba

nije kvota VPR
nije kvota VPR
nije kvota VPR
nije kvota VPR
nije kvota VPR

nije kvota VPR

KOMISIJA ZA TAKMICENJE

NEBOJSA MIHAILOVIC



